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Opis produktu

Dane techniczne
Obudowa uniwersalna
Dtugosc¢

Szerokos¢

Wysokos¢

Kolor

Materiat obudowy

Z39 obudowa z tworzywa Z-39 wymiary:
297mm x 218mm x 120mm

Cena 39,90 zt
Dostepnos¢ Niedostepny
Czas wysyiki 48 godzin
Numer katalogowy 17318

Z39

218.0 mm

297.0 mm

120.0 mm

jasnoszary

polistyren
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